EL6 Series
Economica l  AC Servo Sys tem
Stock Code: 002979
D240111
+86 755  26411692             +86 755 26402718
sales@leadshine.com (Sales)
tech@leadshine.com (Technical Support)

North America Office
Leadshine America, Inc.
Model Number Structure
EL6 - RS 750 P
Specifications
@ Leadshine
Series Num
EL6 EL6 series
Version
P Full functions without STO
Z/Blank Standard version
Command Source
RS Modbus RTU / Pulse+Direction
EC EtherCAT
CAN CANopen
Rated Power
400 400W 750 750W
1000 1000W 1500 1500W
2000 2000W
Models Power rating
 (W)
Rated current
(Arms)
Peak current
 (Arms)
Dimensions
(mm)
EL6-RS400P
400 3.5 9.5 40*175*156EL6-EC400
EL6-CAN400Z
EL6-RS750P
750 5.5 16.6
50*175*156
EL6-EC750
EL6-CAN750Z
EL6-RS1000P
1000 7.0 18.7EL6-EC1000
EL6-CAN1000Z
EL6-RS1500P
1500 9.5 31.1
80*175*179
EL6-EC1500
EL6-CAN1500Z
EL6-RS2000P
2000 12 36EL6-EC2000
EL6-CAN2000Z
Product Introduction Servo Drive Features
EL6 Series
EL6 Series AC servo drives are cost-effective drives
series designed for accurate positioning control
which support pulse & direction, Modbus RTU,
CANopen and EtherCAT control. They can power up
to 2kW AC servo motors and are ideal for many OEM
applications. Many advanced features are
implemented such as MFC, vibration suppression,
Multi - mode filter function, etc.
Applications
Ports & Connectors
PackagingLogisticsRobotic Arm Textile CNC Router
Power on indicator light
Adaptive Notch Filter
4 Adaptive Notch Filter.
Automatically / Manually Notch Filter Setting.
Notch Width Selectable.